ORM No.,leON;TRaﬂlON llEN—-LdEér, o ; Is and/or rented i » » STEVENS-NESS LAW FUBLISHING €O, ponru‘ms, CF. $T25¢
1976 15 - . -
. z L g 2/ m
——— D 7:

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: The undersigned, hereinafter called the claimant, has performed
labor upon, transported or furnished materials and/or rented equipment (as hereinafter described), actuzily used in
the construction of that certain improvement known as ...f_urni.shing...cinder,s ,
all at the instance of the owner of said improvement or his construction ageni; said improvement is situated upon
certain land in the County of....Klamat . , State of Oregon, (which is the site of said improvement )
described as follows: -~ > - B

T,

Township 35 S., Range 10 East, W 1/2 SE 1/4 of Section 29, approximately
- four miles northwesterly of the town of Sprague River, near the railroad
‘tracts.

- Code 8~3510-4400

Township 35 S., Range 10 East, SE 1/4 of SW 1/4 of Section 29,
approximately four miles nortlwesterly of the town of

Sprague River, near the railroad tracks.

Code 8-3510-4400.

The address of said land is, if known (if uriknown, so state) .

, in said county and state.

1. R. Webhb

sﬁ§ﬂxn:yleded1@ndmw

Ti
Orf the construction of said improve-

v

The name of the owner or reputed owner of said improvement is Clint
the person or parsons just named at-all times herein mentioned had knogv'?%%

ment.

Sherryl. R..Webb
The'{cind of labor so perlbtmed, materia__IS so transp

was.;

s , 5 : , . . . ! .
N Labor (if no labor performed, inséirt word “none”’ ) and §EaaTH sprtc?p eslgtl;lrealproper ty. -

Equipment rented; if none, insert “none.’ __.1.2....yd......e_nd...dump.,....zD....y.d o]
end.dumps.,...450 Case. Crawler, 450 _B.Case Crawler Loader. .. ... .
' nd/or equipment on ...

The following is a true statement of claimant's demand after deducting all just credits and offsots, to«vit:

e.account

Equipment; its reasonable rental value Labor and (]
as. more fully described on.the. attac
-Preparation of this claim of lien (ORS 87.910) .
. Recording fees. L
Total o -
.. Less all just credits and offsets
.. ...Balance due claimant SRR .
**py this reference incorporated. herein,
“For'the time and place of recording to mnke this lien a . — OVER —
valid claim, see quotation from ORS 87.035 on next page. :




- - .Claimant-claims afl‘ign for the amount last stated upon the said improvement and upon the site, to-wit: the

Iazfd uponwhxch said. i{i}p{éVement, is 'gqr;st_xfuycted,l together. with such space about the same as may be required for

the convenient use.and accupation of the improvement constructed on said site, to be determined by the court at
the time of the foreclosure of this lien. .

In construing this instrument, the masculine pronoun means and includes the feminine and the neuter, and
the singular includes the plural, as the circumstances may require.

Dated this / day of October 19 80

BOWERS, EXCAVATING

State of Oregon, County of . KLAMATH :ss.
S JOHN T. BOWERS
and ‘say: That I am the President of Claimant corporation
claimant ngitﬁed‘in and who sighed the foregoing instrument;
. that all statements made in said instrument are true and corre

Sugan Kay Wa

‘ ;;N.o)c\"y,:l?ublic for Oregoné /. P/

““My commissicn expires

NOTI CE ‘To THE OWNER of the land described in the attacixed copy of claim of lien:
e . .Please .be -advised. that the original claim of lien of which.the attached is.a true copy was filed and recorded
in the office-of the recording officer of County, Oregon, on.: , 19 .

Claimant

Note: ORS 87.039 provides: ~ .

“A person filing a claim-for a lien as provided by ORS 87.035 shall deliver to the owner a notice in writing that the claim has been
filed. The notice shall be delivered not later than 20 days after the date of filing.”

Note: The foregoing lien is created by subsection 1 of ORS*87.010. Section ORS 87.035 provides: “Every person claiming a lien
under subsection (1) or (2) of ORS 87.010 shall file the claim not later than 90 days after he has ceased to provide labor, rent equip-
ment or furnish materials or 60-days after completion of: construction, whichever is earlier.” Also that the lien claim “shall be filed for
recording with the recording’ officer of thie county or counties in which the improvement or some part thereof, is situated.”

‘ C C " STATE OF OREGON
CLAIM OF . - , ’ ss.

CONSTRUCTION LIEN || : " County of .

LABOR AND /ORVMATERIALS I certify that the within instru-
~(FORM" No.' 126)” ment was filed for recording in my of-

' SPACE RESERVED

K FOR document / fee / file / instrument / micro-

. RS RECORDER’S USE i , of the Construc-
o OW""’LW(' ,L/A//gé “oo 7 ¢ fion Lien Book of said County. -
T AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO AR | R o ' o Witness my hand and seal of
o PR S ' County affixed.
otretr T % y
oG

.&%’79’42{/& e Zé/(/“’//} 5 75
~ - % it

L ‘

7% «t€Fen
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L EXHIBIT "A", B WERS EXCAVATING & FENCING, INC.- VINCENT
S~ ... . WEBB LIEN + PAGE_ONE.___ T T e

T0: My, Bob Boivin DATESeptember 12, 1980
110 Noxrth 6th Street
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 SUBJECT: Vincent Webb - lien

July 9, 1980 7% hrs. Cat $15.00 112,50

July 10 1o§ hrs. Cat 15.00 . 157.50

July 14 9% hrs, Cat 15.00 142,50
9% hrs. Truck 7.00 66.50 - our truck 7 yds.
103 hrs. Truck 7.00 73.50 - our truck 7 yds.
11 hrs. Truck 40.00 L40.00 - renteq 12 yas.

July 15 11 hrs. Truck Lo.00 " 440,00 - rented 12 yds,
12 hrs, cat Loader 15.00 180.00 - our loader
12., hrs. Truck 7.00 85.75 - our truck 7 yds
123 hrs. cat 15.00 © 187.50 - our cat
63 hrs, Truck 55.00 357.50 ~ renteq belly dumps
7% hrs. Truck 55.00 412.50 - rented belly dumps
10 hrs. Truck 40.00 800,00 - rented 12 yds.

9% hrs. Truck  40.00 380.00 - rented 12 yds. J)

- July‘ 44«—'——\8 hrs.~Cat t-Loader-$25, 00— 200—00--—no—opemtor\

Total due this Page $3,635.75
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EXHIBIT “p"t, BOWERS EXCAVATING & FENCING, INC.— VINCENT
. _..- WEBB LIl}N , -PRG _..TWo ..—,_...,“’_‘_,,..——'——,, :

10:Bob Boivin ’
110 Noxrth 6in Street
Klamath Fallss Oregon 97601 SUBJECT: Vince Wwebb

DATE gSeptember 12, 1980

g

1abor to correspond with the first page July 9 to July 15

suly 9, 1980 7% nrs.  Cat operator $20.00
July 10 0% hrs. Cab operator 20,00
2—%— hrs. Operator/Overtime 10.00
July i 9% hrs. cat Operator 20.00
1—% hrs. Operator/0vertime 40.00
9; nrs. Tyuck Driver 20.00
1% nrs. Driver/overtine 10.00
10-1%- hrs. Truck priver 20.00
2% hrs. Driver—Overtime 10.00
12 hrs. Ccat Loader operator 20.00
4 hrs. LoadeT Operator/overtime 40.00
12% hrs. Truck Driver 20,00
L nhrs. Driver/overtin® 10,00
hrs. cat Opera'tor 20.00
hrs. pperator Overtime 10.00

~.,_,,,,A'Iotanl_ due.this page——— T —




. . - 20223
' EXHIBIT "A", BOWERS EXCAVATING & FENCING, INC.- VINCENT
' wEBB LIEN, PAGE THRER

TO: Bob Boivin DATESeptember 12, 1980
110 North 6th Street
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 SUBJECT: Vincent Webb

—

July 16, 1980 Truck $ 340.00 - rented 12 yds.]
10 Truck 70,00 - our truck 7
cat 195.00
Ccat Loader 165.00 R
Truck 460,00 - rented 12 yds -
Truck 632.50 - rented bell R
Truck 340.00 - rented 12 yds.|g

Truck 260,00 - rented 12 ydé. T
Cat 150,00

Truck 66.50 - our truck 7

Cat Loader 135.00 )

Truck 1400.00 - rented 12 ¥
Truck 140,00 - rented belly
Truck 400,00 - rented 12 yd

Cat 37.50
Cat Loader 37.50

Total this page $4,129.00




EXHIBIT "A", BOWERS EXCAVATING & FENCING, INC.- VINCENT
WEBB LIEN, PAGE FOUR.

TO: Bob Boivin DATE september 12, 1980 ~

110 North-6th Street
Klamath F 1l1s, Oregon 97601 SUBJECT:  yincent webb

Labor to correspond with the previous page.

July 16, 1980 10 hrs. Labor/ Truck Driver . $ 200.00
2 hrs, Truck Driver/Overtime . 20,00

i3 hrs. Cat Operator . 260,00

5 hrs, Operator/Overtime . 50.00

11 hrs. Cat Loader Operator . 220.00

hrs. Operator/Overtime : . 30.00

hrs. Cat Operator . 200.00
hrs. Operator/Overtime . - 20.00
hrs. Truck Driver . 190.00
hrs. DriverJOvertime . 15,00
hrs, Cat loader Operator . 180.00
hrs., Operator/Overtime . 10,00

hrs. Cat Operator 20. 50.00
hrs. Cat Loader Operator . 50,00

Total labor this page $1,49 5.00___J/1 -

.CATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.

Roivin & Boaiwvin -

2ited for record at request of
A D. 1980 qt4:1¥clock PM., anc

October

mis _16th_ day of

20219
: £ ___CQns::uctiOn..Lehson Page
1uly recorded in Vol. - M80 —, © Wm o, MILNE my Clert

By, IM/» L(l/

Fee $21.00




